
By Room Number
300 Conference Room
301 Open
302 Infirmary
303 Susie Harrison
304 David Lamb
305 Karen Rowe
306 Faculty Lounge
307 Work Room
308 Michael Hallman
309a Mindy Silverman
309b Linda Hines
311 Rodney Vollan
312 Ginnae Stamanis
313 Copy/Mail Room
314 Common
315 Charles Newman
316 Jennifer Maes
317 Publications Office
318 Frank DeSantis
319 Open
320 Student Store
321 Marilyn Mitchell
322 Marilyn Mitchell
323 Gary Kaempfer
324 Camilo Cruz
325 Dr. Colleen Slater
326 Adam Betzelberger
327 Gary Handley
328 Alyce Brownridge
329 Karen Bleifuss
330 Ruth Ann Etnire
331 David Santo Pietro
332 Matt Schafer
333 David Santo Pietro
334 Christine Young
335 David Fealkoff
336 Jan Rowell
337 Storage
338 Library 
	 Jessica Stewart 
	 Marilyn Smilow
339 Storage
340 Kathleen Small
341 Kellie Chabot
342 Steve DeVito
343 Maris Shockey
344 Dana Larson
345 Mohamad Mehdi
346 Dr. Davis Brown
347 Tim Alderete/Scott Phillips
Transportation Office Cindi Donlon
Reception Amy Stein

By Name
Alderete, Tim 347
Betzelberger, Adam 326
Bleifuss, Karen 329
Brown, Dr. Davis 346
Brownridge, Alyce 328
Chabot, Kellie 341
Common 413
Conference Room 300
Copy/Mail Room 313
Cruz, Camilo 324
DeSantis, Frank 318
DeVito, Steve 342
Donlon, Cindi - Transportation
Etnire, Ruth Ann 330
Faculty Lounge 306
Fealkoff, David 335
Hallman, Michael 308
Handley, Gary 327
Harrison, Susie 303
Hines, Linda 309b
Infirmary 302
Kaempfer, Gary 323
Lamb, David 304
Larson, Dana 344
Library 338
Maes, Jennifer 316
Mehdi, Mohamad 345
Micek, Marc 232 (MS)
Mitchell, Marilyn 321/322
Newman, Charles 315
Phillips, Scott 347
Publications Office 317
Rowe, Karen 305
Rowell, Jan 336
Santo Pietro, David 331/333
Schafer, Matt 332
Shockey, Maria 343
Silverman, Mindy 309a
Slater, Dr. Colleen 325
Small, Kathleen 340
Smilow, Marilyn 338
Stamanis, Ginnae 312
Stein, Amy - Reception
Stewart, Jessica 338
Student Store 320
Vollan, Rodney 311
Young, Christine 334
Work Room 307
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